short name: TP.*T-piece, welded EN 10253-4/A
technical product sheet
D s h L l kg Art.-Nr.
21,3 2,0 25 50 25 0,080 TP-021-020
26,9 2,0 29 58 29 0,120 TP-026-020
26,9 2,6 29 58 29 0,132 TP-026-026
33,7 2,0 38 76 38 0,200 TP-033-020
33,7 2,6 38 76 38 0,230 TP-033-026
42,4 2,0 48 96 48 0,320 TP-042-020
42,4 2,6 48 96 48 0,364 TP-042-026
48,3 2,0 57 114 57 0,540 TP-048-020
48,3 2,6 57 114 57 0,568 TP-048-026
60,3 2,0 64 128 64 0,672 TP-060-020
60,3 2,6 64 128 64 0,690 TP-060-026
60,3 2,9 64 128 64 0,760 TP-060-029
76,1 2,0 76 152 76 0,940 TP-076-020
76,1 2,3 76 152 76 1,066 TP-076-023
76,1 2,6 76 152 76 1,300 TP-076-026
76,1 2,9 76 152 76 1,420 TP-076-029
88,9 2,0 86 172 86 1,174 TP-088-020
88,9 2,3 86 172 86 1,340 TP-088-023
88,9 2,5 86 172 86 1,429 TP-088-025
88,9 2,6 86 172 86 1,460 TP-088-026
88,9 3,0 86 172 86 1,639 TP-088-030
114,3 2,0 105 210 105 2,030 TP-114-020
114,3 2,6 105 210 105 2,340 TP-114-026
114,3 3,0 105 210 105 2,770 TP-114-030
139,7 2,6 124 248 124 3,240 TP-139-026
139,7 3,0 124 248 124 4,480 TP-139-030
168,3 2,6 143 286 143 4,640 TP-168-026
168,3 3,0 143 286 143 5,900 TP-168-030
219,1 3,0 178 356 178 8,920 TP-219-030
available material: 1.4307, 1.4541, 1.4571
Tees & Saddles › equal t-piece › EN 10253-4/A
created 14.01.2026 13:47 1/4
D s h L l kg Art.-Nr.